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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 28th May, 2014
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

130185

220082

344932

359889

368665

396332

424647

424677

432418

444324

444429

444430

444441

444526

453071

453173

456596

456976

460680

460694

460729

460767

460782

460806

460822

460841

460848

460855

460904

473981

474057

476890

479332

480773

482863

487404

487447

487460

487501

487564

487568

494676

498547

501834

501981

502000

502001

502002

502006

502034

502038

502046

502051

502056

HIGH PERFORMANCE ROOFING 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

J & K CAMPBELL LIMITED

AIESEC IN IRELAND LIMITED

HEALY FURNISHINGS LIMITED

O'LEARY'S SERVICE STATION 
LIMITED

COLBERT CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

BALLY K MORRIS LIMITED

B.A.C. ENGINEERING LIMITED

LOWDELL LIMITED

GRIFFEEN CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LIMITED

NENAGH FAMILY RESTAURANT  
LIMITED

BALLINROBE FAMILY 
RESTAURANT LIMITED

MICHAEL MCSHERRY LIMITED

IDEASUN LIMITED

OMAN RESOURCES LIMITED

ANGEL PARK EATERY LIMITED

GALTEE BOOK KEEPING SERVICES 
LIMITED

CRISTAL FINISH LIMITED

SSOL PROPERTIES LIMITED

C.D.C. LEISURE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

PRICE BEFORE YOU BUILD 
LIMITED

ASCAILL ROIS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

A PHILPOTT EQUIPMENT 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRENDY NAILWRAPS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PAK FOOD INGREDIENTS 
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

MARSHALL MCLELLAN & 
MCDONNELL LIMITED

S & S CARPENTRY LIMITED

SANORE LOGISTICS LIMITED

LRAM CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PREMIER PARK RESTAURANT 
(THURLES) LIMITED

FLATOUT INSULATIONS LIMITED

D.D.C.BARS LIMITED

KCM FUELS LIMITED

SHALA MEDIA LIMITED

THE LOUGH INN LIMITED

MAC COMMODITIES LIMITED

LIMERICK ISLAMIC CULTURE 
CENTRE LIMITED

PUBLANDS LIMITED

ORCHESTREX LIMITED

DENIS KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED

LEATILE LIMITED

ETB RULE 1.02 IRELAND LIMITED

GO DUTCH LIMITED

FAILTE ARAN LIMITED

BRENMAC DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

OMEGA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

OMEGA FACILITIES CONTRACT 
SERVICES LIMITED

OMEGA FACILITIES MANAGED 
SERVICES LIMITED

RAYZOR SHARP LIMITED

FAILTE TAXIS LIMITED

DARLEY FORD TRANSPORT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

KILDARE TILERS LIMITED

INSIGHT COUNSELLING AND 
PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED

MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE 
SERVICES LIMITED

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

Company 
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Company 
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Company
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Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

502064

502068

502082

502105

502124

502147

502149

502169

502183

502202

502239

502259

502264

516144

516155

516172

516173

516192

516207

516209

516213

516254

516282

516288

516294

516316

STICKY IKYS LIMITED

MADABRI LIMITED

F&C TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS 
LIMITED

LOUISE MEEHAN DENTAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

YIN HENG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FATIMA & AAMNA MEDICAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

ALKEN DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

THE CARBON EXCHANGE 
(MARKETING) LIMITED

CLINILINC LIMITED

EXPLORE IRELAND TOURS 
LIMITED

GLENARD RADIO LIMITED

MOBILE PROTECTION SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

TOGWAY LIMITED

RUGBY PLAYER MAGAZINE 
LIMITED

BBFIDUCIA LIMITED

ENERGY SERVICES BUREAU 
LIMITED

IRISH TROPHY COMMISSION 
LIMITED

ESTONIAN CULTURE AND SPORT 
IN IRELAND LIMITED

FINANCIAL ESCROW SERVICES 
IRELAND  LIMITED

TRACK MY SALE LIMITED

HALECREST LIMITED

DEFINITIVE PARAPLANNING 
LIMITED

PATRICK JOSEPH LEONARD 
LIMITED

HIMALAYAS HEALTH CENTRE 
LIMITED

TACKLE GUNS & LEISURE LIMITED

B GREEN RENEWABLES LIMITED

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14

23-MAY-14
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