



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/J/14566

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 28th May, 2014
COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

SECTION 46 OF THE	GIVEN PURSUANT T COMPANIES (AMEN THE REGISTER ON T	DMENT) (NO. 2) A	CT, 1999 THAT T	HE NAMES OF THE	E FOLLOWING COMP	PANIES

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
130185	HIGH PERFORMANCE ROOFING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	23-MAY-14	460848	S & S CARPENTRY LIMITED	23-MAY-14
220082	J & K CAMPBELL LIMITED	23-MAY-14	460855	SANORE LOGISTICS LIMITED	23-MAY-14
344932	AIESEC IN IRELAND LIMITED	23-MAY-14	460904	LRAM CONSULTANCY LIMITED	23-MAY-14
359889	HEALY FURNISHINGS LIMITED	23-MAY-14	473981	PREMIER PARK RESTAURANT (THURLES) LIMITED	23-MAY-14
368665	O'LEARY'S SERVICE STATION LIMITED	23-MAY-14	474057	FLATOUT INSULATIONS LIMITED	23-MAY-14
396332	COLBERT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-MAY-14	476890 479332	D.D.C.BARS LIMITED KCM FUELS LIMITED	23-MAY-14 23-MAY-14
424647	BALLY K MORRIS LIMITED	23-MAY-14	480773	SHALA MEDIA LIMITED	23-MAY-14
424677	B.A.C. ENGINEERING LIMITED	23-MAY-14	482863	THE LOUGH INN LIMITED	23-MAY-14
432418	LOWDELL LIMITED	23-MAY-14	487404	MAC COMMODITIES LIMITED	23-MAY-14
444324	GRIFFEEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14	487447	LIMERICK ISLAMIC CULTURE CENTRE LIMITED	23-MAY-14
444429	NENAGH FAMILY RESTAURANT LIMITED	23-MAY-14	487460	PUBLANDS LIMITED	23-MAY-14
444430	BALLINROBE FAMILY	23-MAY-14	487501	ORCHESTREX LIMITED	23-MAY-14
	RESTAURANT LIMITED		487564	DENIS KEBAB HOUSE LIMITED	23-MAY-14
444441	MICHAEL MCSHERRY LIMITED	23-MAY-14	487568	LEATILE LIMITED	23-MAY-14
444526	IDEASUN LIMITED	23-MAY-14	494676	ETB RULE 1.02 IRELAND LIMITED	23-MAY-14
453071	OMAN RESOURCES LIMITED	23-MAY-14	498547	GO DUTCH LIMITED	23-MAY-14
453173	ANGEL PARK EATERY LIMITED	23-MAY-14	501834	FAILTE ARAN LIMITED	23-MAY-14
456596	GALTEE BOOK KEEPING SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14	501981	BRENMAC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	23-MAY-14
456976	CRISTAL FINISH LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502000	OMEGA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	23-MAY-14
460680	SSOL PROPERTIES LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502001	LIMITED OMEGA FACILITIES CONTRACT	22 MAV 14
460694	C.D.C. LEISURE (IRELAND) LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502001	OMEGA FACILITIES CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14
460729	PRICE BEFORE YOU BUILD LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502002	OMEGA FACILITIES MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14
460767	ASCAILL ROIS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	23-MAY-14		RAYZOR SHARP LIMITED FAILTE TAXIS LIMITED	23-MAY-14 23-MAY-14
460782	A PHILPOTT EQUIPMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	23-MAY-14		DARLEY FORD TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED	23-MAY-14
460806	TRENDY NAILWRAPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502046	KILDARE TILERS LIMITED	23-MAY-14
460822	PAK FOOD INGREDIENTS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502051	INSIGHT COUNSELLING AND PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED	23-MAY-14
460841	MARSHALL MCLELLAN & MCDONNELL LIMITED	23-MAY-14	502056	MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14

Helen Dixon Registrar of Companies

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
Number	Name	Oli	Number	Name	Oil
502064	STICKY IKYS LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502068	MADABRI LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502082	F&C TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502105	LOUISE MEEHAN DENTAL SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502124	YIN HENG MANAGEMENT LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502147	FATIMA & AAMNA MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502149	ALKEN DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502169	THE CARBON EXCHANGE (MARKETING) LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502183	CLINILINC LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502202	EXPLORE IRELAND TOURS LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502239	GLENARD RADIO LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502259	MOBILE PROTECTION SYSTEMS LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
502264	TOGWAY LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516144	RUGBY PLAYER MAGAZINE LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516155	BBFIDUCIA LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516172	ENERGY SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516173	IRISH TROPHY COMMISSION LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516192	ESTONIAN CULTURE AND SPORT IN IRELAND LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516207	FINANCIAL ESCROW SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516209	TRACK MY SALE LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516213	HALECREST LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516254	DEFINITIVE PARAPLANNING LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516282	PATRICK JOSEPH LEONARD LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516288	HIMALAYAS HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516294	TACKLE GUNS & LEISURE LIMITED	23-MAY-14			
516316	B GREEN RENEWABLES LIMITED	23-MAY-14			